Race Date
September 20, 2014

Overall
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Name
Daniel Harkin
Isaiah Medrano
Sean Anderson
Josie Koppes
Jalyn Caton
Gavin Erickson
Gage Mingo
Jarod Sandburg
Xavier Dolezal
Kaden Vandorn
Tyler Machor
John Xander Napoli
Lena Talarico
Baleigh Brenner
Hailey Bean
Chloe Carson

2014 Body First School Fitness Challenge
Overall Finish List

Grades 6-8 2 Mile

Team
Theodore Roosevelt
Lee Elementary
Bergman Elementary
Woodrow Wilson
Marlatt Elementary
Theodore Roosevelt
Anthony Middle
Rock Creek Junior
Bergman Elementary
Flint Hills Christian

Northview Elementary

Marlatt Elementary
Bergman Elementary
Lee Elementary
Amanda Arnold
Amanda Arnold

Results By LetsGoRun.com and Body First

Bib No
1402
444
147
971
529
923
1315
1092
162
1037
747
573
1233
342
1325
22
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